

EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR New York's Finest

Family First Funding LLC is a Mortgage Banker licensed in 25+ states. We take pride in knowing that a majority of our initial business comes from repeat clients and referrals.

We will become friends and trusted advisors to our clients as well as quality service providers.

We offer mortgage services to all PBA Union members, retired or current. Our aim is to have the men and women who protect and serve put their Family First when it comes to their personal finances.

Family First Funding LLC is a Direct Lender who has the ability to underwrite files within our corporate office. While we would like to fund every loan ourselves, we realize that some borrowers do not fit the normal lending box. For that reason we have numerous relationships with FHA and special Niche investors that allow us to provide financing for borrowers with less than perfect credit, no ability to document income (Commercial Loans), unique properties, and "back against the wall" deadlines.

To accommodate your schedule, we offer closings outside of normal business hours, in the convenience of your home, and on Saturdays.

For more information, contact:

JAMES M. DOLAN Branch Manager • NMLS 1414558 Certified Divorce Lending Professional APPLY ONLINE • jdolan.fam1fund.com

Office: (516) 858-4821 Cell: (917) 817-1677 Toll-Free: (800) 542-7895 E-mail: jdolan@fam1fund.com



Let Our Family Protect Yours on Your Next Home Purchase or Refinance:



...and so much more

Ask about a Union referral program to obtain further discounts through our title and attorney partners as well.



© 2020 Family First Funding LLC, 215 Main Street, #2A, Toms River, NJ 08753, 1-800-542-7895, Licensed Mortgage Banker, NMLS 810371. For licensing information, go to: www.famffund.com or www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org. This is not a commitment to lend. All loans subject to an application, credit review, appraisal and underwriting approval. All rates and terms quoted herein are for informational purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Loan Originator is engaged in loan origination activities on behalf of FFF. Licensed Mortgage Banker-NYS Department of Financial Services-in-state branch address 850 Third Ave, Suite 9B, New York, NY 10022. Licensed by the NJ Department of Banking and Insurance.

